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GREETINGS FROM THE CHAIRMAN OF THE 2nd ANIA

Chairman of the 2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference (2nd ANIA)
dr. Fritz Sumantri Usman SpN,SubSp NIIOO(K),FINS,FINA 

Dear Colleagues, It is with great pleasure and excitement that I extend my 
warmest welcome to each and every one of you to the 2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional 
Association Conference (2nd ANIA). As the Chairman of this esteemed event, I am 
honored to stand before you today as we embark on another journey of discovery and 
advancement in the field of neurointervention. 

Our commitment to excellence in healthcare drives us to continually seek 
innovation and refinement in our practices. The 2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional 
Association Conference (2nd ANIA) serves as a testament to our dedication to staying at 
the forefront of neurological care. 

Over the course of this event, we have the privilege of engaging with leading 
experts, sharing groundbreaking research, and fostering meaningful collaborations that 
will undoubtedly shape the future of neurointerventional medicine. 

Encourage all participants to take full advantage of this unique opportunity to 
learn, network, and exchange ideas. Together, let us seize this moment to inspire, 
innovate, and elevate the standard of care for patients around the world.  

Thank you for your unwavering support. Here's to a successful and enriching 2nd 
ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference (2nd ANIA) 2025.  

We look forward to the participation of colleagues in this event. See you at the 2nd 
ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference (2nd ANIA) 2025.  

  

Warm regards, 

dr. Fritz Sumantri Usman, Sp.N, Subsp. NIIOO(K), FINS, FINA  

Chairman of the 2nd ANIA 

(ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference)  
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 INTERNATIONAL FACULTY 
2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

Thanh N. Nguyen
United States of America

Tran Chi Cuong
Vietnam

Syeh Hasnain Haider Shah 
United States of America

Surasak Komonchan
Thailand

Dianne Kay Ferrer
Philippines

Senta Frol
Slovenia
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 INTERNATIONAL FACULTY 
2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

Ossama Yassin Mansour
Egypt

Atilla Ozcan Ozdemir
Turkey

Vietnam

Nguyen Tat ThienXiaochuan Huo
China

Danny Jiang
China

Yilmas Onal
Turkey

Dr. Tuan Quoc Tran
Vietnam

Guangqiang (John) Geng
Tiongkok
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NATIONAL FACULTY
2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

Prof. Dr. dr. Salim Harris, Sp.S(K), FICA 
Prof. Dr. dr. Syahrul, Sp.N(K)

A. Gunawan Santoso
Achmad Firdaus Sani

Ashari Bahar
Baarid Luqman Hamidi

Dodik Tugasworo P
Iskandar Nasution

Kumara Tini
Nasrul Musadir

Subandi
Abrar Arham

Aditya Kurnianto
Affan Priyambodo

Ahmad Sulaiman Alwahdy
Andika Surya Atmadja
Bambang Tri Prasetyo

Condrad Mual Pandapotan Pasaribu
David Susanto
Deddy Andaka

Dedi Sutia
Dhayu Mart Hindrasyah Pandia

Dinda Diafiri
Dini Adriani

Erman Kennedy
Erwin Joe

Evlyne Erlyana Suryaw�aya
Fritz Sumantri Usman

Ganda Pariama
Gilang Nispu Saputra
Gilbert Tangkudung
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NATIONAL FACULTY
2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

Graha Agung Mulyono
Haekal Alaztha

Harry Murti
Harris Murdianto

Haznim Fadhli
Hendra Irawan

Hendra Hardiansyah
Hernawan

Hermanto Swatan
I Made Mahardika Yasa

Karina Dewi
Leny Kurnia

Lenny Octavinawaty
Merlin Prisilia Kastilong
Mohammad Kurniawan

Muhammad Yusuf
Noveline Sagita

Octavianus Darmawan
Pinto Desti Ramadhoni

Rakhmad Hidayat
Ricky Cik Kohar

Ricky Gusanto Kurniawan
Riski Amanda

Rizaldy Taslim Pinzon
Setyawati Asih Putri

Sigit Dewanto Hendrani
Taufik Mesiano

Terry Gamaliel Wibowo Soetanto
Theodorus Kevin Hendartono

Tommy Rachmat Setyawan
Tri Wahyudi

W�oyo Halim
Yovita Andhitara
Yudhi Adrianto

Yuwono
Zicky Yombana
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Beyond Code Stroke & Neurovascular Examination
th thMonday - Tuesday, October 13  - 14  2025

thVenue : PELNI Hospital ( 6  Floor Polyclinic Building )

WORKSHOP LILITH

thDay 1 Monday, 13  October 2025
TIME ( WIB ) TOPICS SPEAKER VENUE

Opening08.50 - 09.00

09.00 - 09.30 Advanced Stroke Imaging: Awareness Raising Octavianus Darmawan

09.30 - 10.00 Acute Stroke Management: Skills and Ability Andika Surya Atmadja 

10.00 - 10.30 Endovascular Treatment in Stroke: Urgent Response Sigit Dewanto Hendrani

Discussion10.30 - 10.45

10.45 - 11.15 Case Discussion: Complex Stroke Cases Sigit Dewanto Hendrani

Break for Lunch & Pray11.15 - 12.45

12.45 - 13.15 Neurosonology in Acute Stroke 
and Identifying Large Vessel Occlusion  Dinda Diafiri

13.15 - 13.45 The Role of Neurosonology 
in Chronic Stroke Management

13.45 - 14.15 Dini Adriani
Neurovascular Interventions: 

Follow up After Carotid and Vertebral Stenting

Discussion14.15 - 14.30

14.30 - 14.45 Case Discussion: Decision-Making in Stroke Fritz Sumantri Usman 

Post Test14.45 - 15.00

HANDS - ON15.00 - 16.30

thDay 2 Tuesday, 14  October 2025
TIME ( WIB ) TOPICS FACILITATOR VENUE

Auditorium RS Pelni

08.00 - 08.30 Opening Dhayu Mart Hindrasyah Pandia Auditorium RS Pelni

08.30 - 09.15 Radiology Session Dini Adriani Radiology Merial Tower
/Auditorium 

09.15 - 11.15 Emergency Session Evlyne Erlyana Suryawijaya Executive Clinic 
24 Hours Merial Tower

09.45 - 11.15 Angio Suite Session Fritz Sumantri Usman Regular Cathlab

Discussion11.15 - 12.00

Break for Lunch & Pray12.00 - 13.00

13.00 - 16.00

Hands-on for:

TCCD Neuro-POCUS key findings: 
Patient with Acute Stroke Symptoms

Carotid Doppler Neuro-POCUS key findings: 
Follow up After Carotid Stenting

Optic Nerve Sheath Diameter (ONSD) Neuro-POCUS 
key findings: Detection of Papilloedema

Headache Neuro-POCUS key findings: 
Migraine Vascular Index

Dini Adriani

Dhayu Mart Hindrasyah Pandia

Aditya Kurnianto

Auditorium RS Pelni

 Aditya Kurnianto

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

Dhayu Mart Hindrasyah Pandia

15.00 - 16.30

Station 1
Neurosonology Cases Dini Adriani

Station 2
IV Thrombolysis: How to Mix Alteplase Andika Surya Atmadja

Station 3
Thrombectomy in Flow Model

Sigit Dewanto Hendrani
Octavianus Darmawan



Contact  Person :
 +62 811-2694-088 (Minty) ania.secretariat@gmail.com @ania_officialjourney

Organized by: ANIA2nd

ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

07

Better Understanding Vascular Neurology in Neurointervention Role

Tuesday, October 2025th 14  
thVenue : PELNI Hospital ( 10  Floor New Building )

WORKSHOP LAMIA

TIME ( WIB ) TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR

09.00 - 09.30 Young Stroke or Two Major Risk Factor of Stroke ; 
 Should we Ask Patient to undergo Cerebral DSA ? Fritz Sumantri Usman

Erwin Joe09.30 - 10.00 Cerebral DSA vs MRI/ MRA Latest Edition Leny Kurnia

11.00 - 11.15 How to Determine Large Vessel Oclustion Harris Murdianto

Discussion10.30 - 10.45

Opening08.30 - 09.00

10.45 - 11.15 How far IV Thrombolysis Became First Choice Haekal Alaztha
Haznim Fadhli

11.15 - 11.45 Which is a Good Candidate for IV Thrombolysis ? Erman Kennedy

Discussion11.45 - 12.00

Lunch Break12.00 - 13.00

13.00 - 13.30 Please Introduce us ; 
All of Scores Before IV Thrombolysis Riski Amanda

Ricky Cik Kohar13.30 - 14.00 If you Refer these Patients for 
Thrombectomy : It's Useless Karina Dewi

14.00 - 14.30 Is SAH Emergency Situation 
for Neurovascular Intervention ?

Tri Wahyudi

Discussion14.30 - 14.45

14.45 - 15.15 Carotid/Vertebral Stenting 
for Secondary Stroke Prevention

Merlin Prisilia Kastilong

15.15 - 15.45 Unrupture Aneurysm or Unrupture Malformation ; 
Should we Refer to NeVI

Ricky Gusanto Kurniawan
Ganda Pariama

Discussion15.45 - 16.00

Closing16.00 - 16.15

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference
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Using Flow Models to Make Your Skills Expert

Wednesday, October th15  2025

WORKSHOP BELLATRIX

thVenue : PELNI Hospital ( 6  Floor Polyclinic Building )

TIME ( WIB ) TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR

09.00 - 09.15 Session I 
 Introduction for Carotid Stent & Balloon Angioplasty David Susanto

Opening08.30 - 09.00

Noveline Sagita

09.15 - 09.30 Session II 
 Introduction for Stent Retriever Ahmad Sulaiman Alwahdy

09.30 - 09.45 Session III
  Introduction for Flow Diverter

Terry Gamaliel Wibowo Soetanto

09.45 - 10.00 Session IV
  Introduction for Catheter Aspiration

Terry Gamaliel Wibowo Soetanto

10.00 - 10.15 Session V
 Introduction for Coil

Ahmad Sulaiman Alwahdy

10.15 - 10.30 Session VI
 Introduction for Agent Embolization David Susanto

Coffee Break10.45 - 11.00

Session VII
Hands on with 

Somnotech (Union Strong)11.00 - 12.15

Lunch Break12.15 - 13.00

Session VIII

Closing16.00 - 16.15

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

Terry Gamaliel Wibowo Soetanto
Ahmad Sulaiman Alwahdy

David Susanto
Merlin Prisilia Kastilong

Fritz Sumantri Usman

Guangqiang (John) Geng, PhD 

Discussion 10.30 - 10.45

Hands on in Flaw Models

Merlin Prisilia Kastilong
Fritz Sumantri Usman

Hands on in Flow Models
 with Coffee Break

Hands on in Flow Models
IDS MED 

Flow Model Trombektomi Set

David Susanto
Hands on in Flow Models

NUGRA KARSERA
Ballon / Stent dan Coil

Hands on in Flow 
Models REVASS 

Trombektomi dan Coil

Merlin Prisilia Kastilong
Fritz Sumantri Usman

Hands on in Flow Models
MEDIKON

Stent Assisted, Coil, Flow Diverter, Embolan
Terry Gamaliel Wibowo Soetanto

Hands on in Flow Models
WIEGO 

Cariotid Stent, Baloon Intrakranial Coil
Ahmad Sulaiman Alwahdy

Hands on in Flow Models
BISAWI

Trombektomi Set by PT. Bisawi

Hands on in Flow Models
MEDTRONIC

1 Stent Assisted Coil
by PT. Medtronic

13.00 - 16.00
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Sharpen Your Skill and Learn from the Expert

Thursday, October th 16  2025

WORKSHOP AZURA

Venue : JS Luwansa Hotel 

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

TIME ( WIB )
TOPICS SPEAKER

Opening08.30 - 09.00

SESSION I SESSION IV by PT. Revass Medika

08.00 - 08.15
AIS Thrombectomy in China 

and Thrombectomy Strategy for ICAS
Xiaochuan Huo, M.D., Ph.D

SESSION II by PT. Medikon ( BALT ) SESSION V by NUGRA KARSERA ( STRYKER )

LUNCH BREAK12.15 - 13.00

The Development and Current Status 
of Endovascular Treatment for 

Intracranial Aneurysms in China
Xiaochuan Huo, M.D., Ph.D

08.15 - 08.30

08.30 - 08.45
08.45 - 09.00

Discussion

09.00 - 09.15 COFEE BREAK

09.15 - 09.30
09.30 - 09.45
09.45 - 10.00

Hands On

Rescue Angioplasty after Mechanical Thrombectomy
Sigit Dewanto Hendrani

10.00 - 10.15
Eclipse Double Lumen Balloon: 

A Real Problem Solver
Assoc. Prof. Yilmaz Onal, MD

When we need intracranial stenting 
for ICAD or Chronic Stroke

Achmad Firdaus Sani

Chronic Occlusion Revascularization
Terry Gamaliel Wibowo Soetanto

10.15 - 10.30

Discussion Discussion10.30 - 10.45

10.45 - 11.00
11.00 - 11.15
11.15 - 11.30
11.30 - 11.45
11.45 - 12.00
12.00 - 12.15

Hands On Hands On

nd Rapha Room 5 & 6 - 2 Floor ndRapha Room 1 & 2 - 2  Floor 
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Sharpen Your Skill and Learn from the Expert

Thursday, October th 16  2025

WORKSHOP AZURA
2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

SESSION III by PT. Bisawi (Penumbra)

SESSION VI Neurorepair and Beyond: 
Emerging Regenerative Therapies Using Stem Cells 

and Secretomes ( by KALBE REGENIC )

Moderator : 
Terry Gamaliel Wibowo Soetanto

CLOSING16.30 - 16.45

FACULTY DINNER19.00 - 21.00

13.00 - 13.15         Brief Review in Aspiration Thrombectomy
Fritz Sumantri Usman

Role of Aspiration Thrombectomy , 
The Decision and Preparation

Sigit Dewanto Hendrani
13.15 - 13.30

COFEE BREAK14.00 - 14.15
Discussion Discussion13.45 - 14.00

15.15 - 15.30
15.30 - 15.45
15.45 - 16.00
16.00 - 16.15
16.15 - 16.30

Hands On 
Stem Cell Preparation and Injection Procedures

Aspiration Thrombectomy Case Reports
Graha Agung Mulyono

13.30 - 13.45

        Best Practices in Stem Cell & Secretome Preparation: 
Quality and Safety Standardas 
for Optimal Patient Outcomes

Harry Murti

Stem Cell Therapy for Stroke: Current 
Regulations and Clinical Perspectives

Rizaldy Taslim Pinzon

Venue : JS Luwansa Hotel 

TIME ( WIB )
TOPICS SPEAKER

nd Rapha Room 5 & 6 - 2 Floor ndRapha Room 1 & 2 - 2  Floor 

Hands On

14.15 - 14.30

14.30 - 14.45
14.45 - 15.00 Discussion

COFEE BREAK15.00 - 15.15

Stem Cell and Secretome Therapy in Neurology 
Disease: Development, Applications Based Evidence, 

and Complication Mitigation
Baarid Luqman Hamidi 

14.15 - 14.30
15.15 - 15.30

Discussion

15.30 - 15.45

15.45 - 16.00

16.00 - 16.15

16.15 - 16.30
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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM SYMPOSIUM
Day 1 Friday , October th17  2025

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

TIME ( WIB ) TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR

 08.00 - 08.20
Harmonization of Health Regulations for 
the Advancement of Neurointervention: 
A Professional Organization Perspective

Dr. dr Dodik Tugasworo P, Sp.N(K),MH.Kes

Plenary Lecture ( Sponsor session )08.00 - 09.00

 08.20 - 08.40
Seizing the Future:  

Opportunities in Indonesian Neurointervention Prof. Dr. dr. Syahrul, Sp.N (K)

 08.40 - 09.00 

Opening Ceremony09.00 - 09.15

Symposium I  Carotid Angioplasty and Stent ( Organized by Wiego )09.15 - 10.15

09.15 - 09.30 Fritz Sumantri Usman

09.30 - 09.45

09.45 - 10.00 Ahmad Sulaiman Alwahdy

Discussion10.00 - 10.15

Symposium II Stroke and Thrombectomy10.15 - 11.15

10.15 - 10.30 Ossama Yassin Mansour MD,PhD,FNR ( Egypt )

10.30 - 10.45
 

Dr. Syeh Hasnain Haider Shah M.D, C.M., MBA, FINR, FICA

10.45 - 11.00 Danny Jiang (From  Rapid.AI)

Discussion11.00 - 11.15

LUNCH BREAK11.15 - 13.00

E-Poster Session13.00 - 15.00

Symposium III Organized by Medtronic - Stroke and Neurointervention13.00 - 14.00

13.00 - 13.20 Sigit Dewanto Hendrani

13.20 - 13.40 
  

Yudhi Adrianto

Discussion13.40 - 14.00

Yuwono

Welcome Remarks from Chairperson
Fritz Sumantri Usman08.45 - 08.50

Welcome Remarks from Chairman of Neurointerventional Working Group Indonesia Neurological Association
Achmad Firdaus Sani08.50 - 08.55

Welcome Remarks from President of the Indonesian Neurological Association
Dodik Tugasworo P08.55 - 09.00

Official Opening09.00 - 09.05

Cofee Break & Opening Exhibition09.05 - 09.15

Hermanto Swatan 

Evlyne Erlyana
 Suryawijaya

Rakhmad 
Hidayat

Prof. Dr. dr. Salim Haris, Sp.S(K), FICA
The Risk of Reperfusion Injury in Ischemic Stroke 

After Pharmacological Reperfusion 
and Mechanical Thrombectomy 

Venue : JS Luwansa Hotel (Main Ballroom) 1st Floor 
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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM SYMPOSIUM
Day 1 Friday , October th 17  2025

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

Venue : JS Luwansa Hotel 
TIME ( WIB ) SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM

Satellite Symposium 1 
Carotid Angioplasty and Stenting

Moderator : Tommy Rachmat Setyawan

Satellite Symposium 2
(Organized by RAW) - Coiling Aneurysm 

Moderator : Dinda Diafiri

Gilbert Tangkudung

Hendra Irawan
 

Muhammad Yusuf

 

Setyawati Asih Putri

 

Pinto Desti Ramadhoni

Discussion

Cofee Break

Satellite Symposium 3
Embolization

Moderator : Taufik Mesiano

Satellite Symposium 4
Stent Retriever

Moderator : Theodorus Kevin Hendartono
 

Bambang Tri Prasetyo

Kumara Tini

 A. Gunawan Santoso

 

Iskandar Nasution

Nasrul Musadir

Discussion

14.00 - 15.00

14.00 - 14.15

14.15 - 14.30

14.30 - 14.45

15.15 - 16.15

15.15 - 15.30

15.30 - 15.45

15.45 - 16.00

stROOM 1 - BALLROOM 1  Floor ndROOM 2 - Rapha Room 1 & 2 - 2  Floor

TIME ( WIB )

14.00 - 15.00

14.00 - 14.25

14.25 - 14.50

14.50- 15.00

15.00 - 15.15

15.15 - 16.15

15.15 - 15.40

15.40 - 16.05

16.05 - 16.15

14.45 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.15

16.00 - 16.15
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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM SYMPOSIUM
Day 2 Saturday , October th18  2025

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

TIME ( WIB ) TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR

08.00 - 08.15 Subandi

Symposium IV ( Hyperacute Stroke Management )08.00 - 09.00

Discussion08.45 - 09.00

Symposium V ( Organized by Ferron )09.00 - 10.00

Discussion09.45 - 10.00

Cofee Break10.00 - 10.15

Symposium VI  (Organized by PYRIDAM)10.15 - 11.15

Discussion11.00 - 11.15

Symposium VII (Organized by Astra Zeneca)11.15 - 12.15

Discussion12.00 - 12.15

Lunch Symposium (Terumo Neuro) 
 Optimizing Thromobectomy Outcomes : Clinical Evidence and Practical Insights 

with SOFIA and Small-Profile Sent Retriever Systems

09.00 - 09.15 Ashari Bahar

 Dhayu Mart Hindrasyah 
Pandia

Leny Kurnia08.15 - 08.30 Atilla Ozcan Ozdemir ( Turkey )

08.30 - 08.45 Dr Tran Chi Cuong, MD , PhD

09.15 - 09.30 Thanh N. Nguyen, MD, FRCPc, FSVIN, FAHA ( USA )

09.15 - 09.30 Assist. Prof. Senta Frol, MD, PhD ( Slovenia ) 

10.15 - 10.30  Wijoyo Halim

10.30 - 10.45 Merlin Prisilia Kastilong

Yovita Andhitara10.45 - 11.00

Rahmi Muin

11.15 - 11.30 Andika Surya

11.30 - 11.45 Octavianus Darmawan

Deddy Andaka11.45 - 12.00

Agus Darmawan

Hendra Hardiansyah
Dr. Tuan Quoc Tran 

Discussion
Lunch Break

12.15 - 12.35

12.45 - 12.55
12.55 - 13.30

12.15 - 12.35

Venue : JS Luwansa Hotel (Main Ballroom) 1st Floor 

Gamaliel Wibowo Soetanto12.30 - 12.45 
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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM SYMPOSIUM
Day 2 Saturday , October th18  2025

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

Venue : JS Luwansa Hotel 
SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM

Satellite Symposium 5 (Organized by Tawada Healthcare)
Thrombectomy after 12 hours/Coiling Aneurysm

Moderator : Riri Sarisanti

Satellite Symposium 6
Moderator : Lenny Octavinawaty

Discussion

Satellite Symposium 7 
Stroke

Moderator :  Imam Hidayat

Satellite Symposium 8
Doctor Branding & New Perspectives of NEVI

Moderator : Nilamsari

Discussion & Coffee Break

13.30 - 14.30

14.30 - 15.45

Satellite Symposium 9
Controversy in Brain AVM management

Moderator : Martua Rizal

Satellite Symposium 10
Free Paper Presentation15.45 - 16.45

Tri Wahyudi Terry Gamaliel Wibowo Soetanto

All by Participant

Discussion

CLOSING CEREMONY

stROOM 1 - BALLROOM 1  Floor ndROOM 2 - Rapha Room 1 & 2 - 2  Floor

Dr. Surasak Komonchan, MD ( Thailand ) Dianne Kay Ferrer ( Philipinnes)  

 Nguyen Tat Thien ( Vietnam ) 14.00 - 14.15 Abrar Arham 

Mohammad Kurniawan14.30 - 14.45 Zicky Yombana

Condrad Mual Pandapotan Pasaribu14.45 - 15.00

Dedi Sutia15.00 - 15.15

Gilang Nispu Saputra

Achmad Firdaus Sani15.45 - 16.00

Muhammad Kusdiansah16.00 - 16.15

16.15 - 16.30

TIME ( WIB )

Danny Halim

Discussion 

Sponsored Symposium Somnotech (Union Strong)
Moderator :  I Made Mahardika Yasa

Topic : Artificial Intelligence Reinvents 
Intracranial Aneurysm Embolization
Speaker : Guangqiang (John) Geng

Discussion 
 

Cofee Break

TIME ( WIB )

13.30 - 14.30

13.30 - 13.45

13.45 - 14.00

14.00 - 14.15

14.30 - 15.10

14.30 - 14.45

14.45 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.10

15.15 - 15.30 Affan Priyambodo 15.10 - 15.45

15.10 - 15.25

15.25 - 15.35

15.35 - 15.45

15.30 - 15.45 

14.15 - 14.3014.15 - 14.30

15.45 - 16.45

15.45 - 16.45

16.30 - 16.45

16.45 - 17.00 16.45 - 17.00

13.30 - 13.45

13.45 - 14.00
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 +62 811-2694-088 (Minty) ania.secretariat@gmail.com @ania_officialjourney
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SKP INFORMATION SKP INFORMATION

Workshop Lamia thTuesday, October 14  2025

Neurointervention

Neurology

Neurosurgeon

Radiologist



Contact  Person :
 +62 811-2694-088 (Minty) ania.secretariat@gmail.com @ania_officialjourney

Organized by: ANIA2nd
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Workshop Azura thThursday - October 16 , 2025 

SKP INFORMATION SKP INFORMATION



Contact  Person :
 +62 811-2694-088 (Minty) ania.secretariat@gmail.com @ania_officialjourney

Organized by: ANIA2nd

ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference
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Symposium Day 1 thFriday - October 17 , 2025

SKP INFORMATION SKP INFORMATION

Neurointervention
Neurology
Neurosurgeon
Radiologist
General Practitioner
Resident 
Medical Student
Physical Medicine and 
Rehabilitation
Psychiatrist
Anesthesiologist
Cardiologist

Symposium Day 2 thSaturday - October 18 , 2025

Neurointervention
Neurology
Neurosurgeon
Radiologist
General Practitioner
Resident 
Medical Student
Physical Medicine and 
Rehabilitation
Psychiatrist
Anesthesiologist
Cardiologist



ANIA2nd

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference (2nd ANIA) REGISTRATION FEE 
FOR LOCAL PARTICIPANT

CATEGORY FELLOW/
NEUROINTERVENTION 

NEUROLOGY/NEUROSURGEON 
RADIOLOGIST/OTHER SPECIALIST

GENERAL 
PRACTITIONER/

RESIDENT/STUDENT

WORKSHOP LILITH
Monday – Tuesday
th th13  – 14  October 2025

Time: 08.00 – 16.00 WIB

Rp 2.000.000 Rp 2.500.000 Rp 1.200.000 

WORKSHOP LAMIA
thTuesday, 14  October 2025

Time: 08.30 – 16.00 WIB
Rp 1.500.000 Rp 2.000.000 Rp 1.000.000

WORKSHOP BELLATRIX
thWednesday, 15  October 2025

Time: 08.30 – 16.00 WIB
Rp 1.000.000 Rp 2.000.000 Not Available

WORKSHOP AZURA
thThursday, 16  October 2025

Time: 08.00 – 16.00 WIB
Rp 1.250.000 Rp 2.500.000

SYMPOSIUM
Friday – Saturday, 
th th17  – 18  October 2025

Time: 08.00 – 17.00 WIB

Rp 2.000.000 Rp 3.000.000 Rp 1.500.000

*To complete your registration kindly select a minimum of one workshop and one symposium

Contact  Person :
 +62 811-2694-088 (Minty) ania.secretariat@gmail.com @ania_officialjourney

Organized by: ANIA2nd

ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference
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Rp 1.000.000



ANIA2nd

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference (2nd ANIA) REGISTRATION FEE 
FOR INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPANT

*To complete your registration kindly select a minimum of one workshop and one symposium

CATEGORY NEUROLOGY/NEUROSURGEON 
RADIOLOGIST/OTHER SPECIALIST

GENERAL 
PRACTITIONER/

RESIDENT/STUDENT

WORKSHOP LILITH
Monday – Tuesday
th th13  – 14  October 2025

Time: 08.00 – 16.00 WIB

WORKSHOP LAMIA
thTuesday, 14  October 2025

Time: 08.30 – 16.00 WIB

WORKSHOP BELLATRIX
thWednesday, 15  October 2025

Time: 08.30 – 16.00 WIB

WORKSHOP AZURA
thThursday, 16  October 2025

Time: 08.00 – 16.00 WIB

SYMPOSIUM
Friday – Saturday, 
th th17  – 18  October 2025

Time: 08.00 – 17.00 WIB

USD 100 USD 100

Not Available

Not Available

USD 200 USD 300 USD 175

Not Available

Not AvailableUSD 100 USD 100

USD 100 USD 100

USD 100 USD 100

FELLOW/
NEUROINTERVENTION 

Contact  Person :
 +62 811-2694-088 (Minty) ania.secretariat@gmail.com @ania_officialjourney

Organized by: ANIA2nd

ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference
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ANIA2nd

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference (2nd ANIA)

SCAN ME!

Register

Now
to be part of the 2nd

ANIA Conference

Ready to Level Up ? th th13 -18
October, 2025
JS Luwansa Hotel, Jakarta 

Secure your spot today !

To participate, please select a minimum of 
1 Workshop and 1 Symposium.

Hurry, seats are limited!

www.2ndania.com

Contact  Person :
 +62 811-2694-088 (Minty) ania.secretariat@gmail.com @ania_officialjourney

Organized by: ANIA2nd

ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference
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Top 5 Supported By

Contact  Person :
 +62 811-2694-088 (Minty) ania.secretariat@gmail.com @ania_officialjourney

Organized by: ANIA2nd

ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference
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Supported By

Contact  Person :
 +62 811-2694-088 (Minty) ania.secretariat@gmail.com @ania_officialjourney

Organized by: ANIA2nd

ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference
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ANIA2nd

ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

For more details, please visit : www.2ndania.com

13
OCT

14
OCT

15
OCT

16
OCT

17
OCT

18
OCT

WORKSHOP LILITH

WORKSHOP LILITH
WORKSHOP LAMIA

WORKSHOP 
BELLATRIX

WORKSHOP AZURA

SYMPOSIUM DAY 1
FREE PAPER COMPETITION

SYMPOSIUM DAY 2

Venue : 
PELNI Hospital

Venue : 
PELNI Hospital

Venue : 
PELNI Hospital

Venue : 
JS Luwansa 

Hotel

Venue : 
JS Luwansa 

Hotel

EVENT 
SCHEDULE

PELNI Hospital  JS Luwansa Hotel, Jakarta I

th thOctober 13 -18 ,  2025

Venue : 
JS Luwansa 

Hotel

Contact  Person :
 +62 811-2694-088 (Minty) ania.secretariat@gmail.com @ania_officialjourney

Organized by: ANIA2nd

ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference

23



ANIA2nd

2nd ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference (2nd ANIA)

www.2ndania.com

ania.secretariat@gmail.com

+62 811-2694-088 (Minty)

@ania_officialjourney

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Contact  Person :
 +62 811-2694-088 (Minty) ania.secretariat@gmail.com @ania_officialjourney

Organized by: ANIA2nd

ASEAN Neuro Interventional Association Conference
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www.2ndania.com
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